THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 102	John E. Casper ISBA # 000000816		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER		
F	EAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 19	0500000	FILED NO. 6797		
	STAMP#	AUD \$ 5	B00K 2003 PAGE 6797		
	Muhelle Titales	R.M.F. \$ 100	2003 NOV 13 PM 1: 0		
	1-/3-03 Wadison DATE COUNTY	COMPUTER	(1:03 PM) HICKI UTSLER RECORDER HADISON COUNTY, IOWA		
Preparer Information John E. Casper, 223 E. Court Avenue, Winterset, (515) 462-4912 Individual's Name Street Address City Phone					
Address Tax	Statement: Robert and Sonja Mill 2964 State Hwy 92 Greenfield, IA 50849	er	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER		
"MOCIFICO	WARRANT (Several Gra				
For the consideration	n of <u>Thirty-five Thousand and No</u>	Cents(\$35,000,00)			
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, John C. Eyerly and Rita Eyerly, Husband and Wife; Donald R. Eyerly and Patricia Eyerly, Husband and Wife; Robert					
L. Eyerly, a single person					
do hereby Convey to Robert L. Miller and Son tenants in common	ja M. Miller, husband and wife as j	oint tenats with full rights of sur	vivorship and not as		
the following described	real estate in Mad	ison County, lo	M3.		
Commencing at a point 4	8 rods East of the Southwest Corne	r of Section Thirty-six (36), in T	Cownship Seventy-six (76)		
North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., and running thence East 16 rods, thence North 40 rods, thence West 16 rods, thence South 40 rods to the point of beginning, EXCEPT Parcel "M", located in the Southwest Quarter (1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (1/4) of said Section Thirty-six (36), containing 0.400 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey					
filed in Book 2002, Page	1605 on April 4, 2002, in the Offic	e of the Recorder of Madison C	ounty, Iowa.		
			·		
by title in fee simple; th	Covenant with grantees, and s at they have good and lawful a	uthority to sell and convey the	e real estate; that the real		
estate is free and cle Covenant to Warrant a	ar of all liens and encumbrar and Defend the real estate agai	ices except as may be abo nst the lawful claims of all p	ove stated; and grantors ersons except as may be		
above stated. Each of share in and to the real	the undersigned hereby relinquestate.	ishes all rights of dower, ho	omestead and distributive		
Words and phrase plural number, and as i	es herein, including acknowledg masculine or feminine gender, a	ment hereof, shall be constr ccording to the context.	rued as in the singular or		
Dated: // / 7/0.3		7. 1.0	4		
John Chen	4	Kobul Ey er	7		
John C. Eyerly	(Grantor)	Robert L. Eyerly	(Grantor)		
Rita Eyerly	(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
Warsel &	yell		(0		
Donald R. Eyerly	(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
Patricia Eyerly	(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
© The Iowa State Bar Association 2003 IOWADOCS ®		102 WAF	RRANTY DEED (SEVERAL GRANTORS) Revised January, 2000		

STATE OF	IOWA	MADISON	COUNTY, ss:		
On this/	day of Nou	, 2003	COUNTY, ss: _before me, the undersigned, a		
		said State, personally appeared			
John C. Eyerly a	nd Rita Eyerly				
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.					
CARIAL OF	ROBERT C. DUFF Commission No. 157831 My Commission Expires	Robert C (Notary Public		
[IOWA	1_7/2//05		ŕ		
STATE OF	IOWA	. MADISON	COUNTY, ss:		
STATE OF IOWA . MADIS $0N$ COUNTY, ss: On this 10^{10} day of 10^{10} day of 10^{10} . 10^{10} day of 10^{10} day					
Notary Public i	n and for said County and	I said State, personally appeare	d		
Donald R. Eyerl	y and Patricia Eyerly				
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed. ROBERT C. DUFF Commission No. 157831 My Commission Expires					
ON A	Commission No. 157831 My Commission Expires		TA .		
ÎOWA *	EAPR 60		Notary Public		
STATE OF	Colorado	, Arapanoe	COUNTY, ss:		
	ay of Nove		_before me, the undersigned, a		
Notary Public in and for said County and said State, personally appeared					
Robert L. Eyerly					
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.					
ALL ALL	DA DE	2001s	Ma Rance.		
SEGNE H.	MANOR THE RESERVE TO		Notary Public		
TON W	ARKIE		U		
	- I My Comm	ission Expires Sept. 9, 2007			
ヨン:~UE	RIJO/XX III III III III III III III III III	iooioii Enhiioo Oohi o, Cooi			